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
ft CARPETS
ft DRAPES
ft HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

24A47 Pennsylvania
PR J-9776 TB 1-6041

$95 MONTH
Beautiful deluxe 2 bedroom or 1 
bedroom and den.
 fr HEATED POOL 
fr W/W CARPET 
£  DISPOSAL
 fr Drapes
And mnnv other custom features.
Completely redecorated, school child
OK

2733 CABRILLO AVE.

FA 8-6778 DA 5-0256

ft NEW! DELUXE 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
SPACIOUS - LUXURY

PRESTIGE
Near college, schools, 

shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

DA 7-9003 '

ft

DELUXE 
Month's Rent Free

2 bedroom $89.50, wall to wall car­ 
peting, children's play area, near 
schools.

1650 W. 226th St.
FA 8-6704 ,

$65
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. Stove and Ice box available. 
1-story with front and rear en­ 
trance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mgr. 1435 W 219th St.

FA 8-8502
$13 WEEK   One bedroom apart­ 

ment. Clean. Newly decorated 
Close to school and transportation 
Two children Welcome. Monthly 
rates Available 20613 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 42553.

$14.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools 
a children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

CLEAN 1-bdrm. apt. Reasonable 
2232$ S. Harvard Blvd. Torrance 

DA 6-3552

$70^$757~TWO bedrooms. Carpeted 
Snack bar. Close to Freeway.

FA 0-2397 ____

2-BDRM. duplex. Children o.£
$69.50 

DA 9-3578

1 S. 2 BDRM., garb, dlsp , TV an 
tenna, auto washing machine. 1120 
W. 255th St., Lomlta

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 end up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens

TE 4 '7278

Roomy I -Bedroom 
Furnished Apartment 
2 Children Welcome

DA 4-2553
$14.50 WEEK. Two room bachelor 

apartment. Full size kitchen. Suit 
able for couple. Near bus. Monthly 
rates available. 20613 South Var 
mont. DA 4 2553.

$75 NICE 1 Bdrm, hdw firs. 3 large 
rooms available Nov. 6 or ftth Dlsp 
See 1510 1/, W. 205th St. Torrance 
off Western. Call PL 4-1591.

Furniture

MS   b*M/t>ahs Furnsned 
or unfurnished. Water Si trash paid, 
close In Torrance FR 1-6787.

$65   NICE 3 rooms close to every­ 
thing. Trash & water paid. 

DA 6 3796

FURNISHED ^>r UNFURNI'SHEDT"? 
children OK. 2 bedroom. 25126 Belle 
Porte Ave. DA 6-7484.

NICELY furn. J-bdrm. Child ok. 
Play yard, 1 blk. to beach and 
school. Hollywood Riviera. Avail­ 
able Oct. 1. FR B 3730.

123Rooms for Rent

TORRANCP.'S NTWEST HOfEL 
a) LOW WEKKLY RATE!, *
PRIDE HOTC.L, i«o« CABRILLO

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 

sq. ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930.

Furniture 136

Now Hear This
6 rms. modern furn. being told 
for storing thnrges only. Account 
to date In full $218 3B. Merchandize 
Includes: Large dec. refrlg., 36" 
gas range, auto winner, 21" TV, 
Stero. sets, S piece dinette, 3 piece 
sectlonnl, tables & lamps. 1 Br. 
set, - set of bunk beds, & misc. 
small articles Call for appoint­ 
ment. Ask tor account number 
71)3. Furniture can be Men at 
Pdward's Warehouse, 900 E. Comp­ 
ton Blvd., Comnton 4 blks W. of 
L R. Blvd
TOLL FREE NE 5-7179

Miscellaneous for Sale 173 Miscellaneous for Sale 173

Must Settle 
Estate

I Piece Bedroom group
5 piece Neva-Mar dinette set
6 piece guest bedroom 
9 piece stylish living room, Includ­ 
ing lamps, tables, pictures & rug. 
PLUS gltts of carving set and 
dishes.
RANGE & REFRIGERATOR 
TV and Washer

Balance due on furniture, only 
$299 cash, or pick UP payments of 
$4.33 weekly.

FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 2067 Tor- 
ranee Blvd., Torrance. Open week­ 
days 99; Tues. & Sat. 96. Sun 12 
noon to 5. FA $-0930.

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST

FINANCE COMPANY WANTS
IMMEDIATE PAYOFF 

Will sell 5 rooms of quality furni­ 
ture and appliances. Full price 
$263.29. Payments of $15.42 a month 
Includes: General Electric refrig­ 
erator, O'Keefe & Merritt range, 
Kroehler living room set, Westing- 
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